

BID TABULATION									
BID NO: 203094									
RFB - 468-2020-006017 2020 SS Recon Phase 1									
BASIS OF AWARD			DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		AMIGO EXCAVATION & PLUMBING LLC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC		
2020 SS Recon Phase 1									
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	
1. Site Clearing									
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	842.00	LF	\$67.00000	\$56,414.00	\$85.00000	\$71,570.00	\$100.00000	\$84,200.00	
3. Pipe, SS 8"									
4. Pipe Removed	842.00	LF	\$5.00000	\$4,210.00	\$1.00000	\$842.00	\$1.00000	\$842.00	
5. MH Removed	2.00	EA	\$1,300.00000	\$2,600.00	\$500.00000	\$1,000.00	\$500.00000	\$1,000.00	
6. MH, Standard, SS (4')	1.00	EA	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00000	\$4,200.00	\$7,000.00000	\$7,000.00	
7. MH, Shallow, SS (4')	1.00	EA	\$3,200.00000	\$3,200.00	\$3,800.00000	\$3,800.00	\$3,500.00000	\$3,500.00	
8. MH Frame & Cover, Replaced	4.00	EA	\$2,100.00000	\$8,400.00	\$1,900.00000	\$7,600.00	\$1,500.00000	\$6,000.00	
9. MH, Point Repair	1.00	EA	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$1,900.00000	\$1,900.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	
10. Concrete Pavement Removed & Replaced	152.00	SY	\$110.00000	\$16,720.00	\$217.00000	\$32,984.00	\$175.00000	\$26,600.00	
11. Concrete Pavement Removed & Replaced	32.00	LF	\$75.00000	\$2,400.00	\$105.00000	\$3,360.00	\$100.00000	\$3,200.00	
12. Conc. Approach Rem & Repl (incl sidewalk)	29.00	LF	\$75.00000	\$2,175.00	\$105.00000	\$3,045.00	\$100.00000	\$2,900.00	
13. Conc. Approach Rem & Repl (inc. sidewalk)	12.00	SY	\$115.00000	\$1,380.00	\$217.00000	\$2,604.00	\$175.00000	\$2,100.00	
14. Concrete Driveway Removed & Replaced	30.00	LF	\$75.00000	\$2,250.00	\$105.00000	\$3,150.00	\$100.00000	\$3,000.00	
15. Fill, Flowable	110.00	LF	\$61.00000	\$6,710.00	\$70.00000	\$7,700.00	\$100.00000	\$11,000.00	
16. Fill, Sand (flushed & vibrated)	323.00	LF	\$12.00000	\$3,876.00	\$25.00000	\$8,075.00	\$20.00000	\$6,460.00	
17. Service Reconnection, Sewer (4")	14.00	EA	\$900.00000	\$12,600.00	\$395.00000	\$5,530.00	\$425.00000	\$5,950.00	
18. Service Reconnection, Sewer (6")	1.00	EA	\$925.00000	\$925.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$745.00000	\$745.00	
19. BMP, Back of Curb Protection	125.00	LF	\$2.50000	\$312.50	\$2.00000	\$250.00	\$2.00000	\$250.00	
20. BMP, Erosion Control Mat	200.00	SY	\$2.50000	\$500.00	\$20.00000	\$4,000.00	\$8.00000	\$1,600.00	
			2020 SS Recon Phase 1 SubTotal	\$27,775.00000	\$143,422.50	\$24,747.00000	\$172,710.00	\$33,551.00000	\$185,347.00
			Grand Total	\$27,775.00000	\$143,422.50	\$24,747.00000	\$172,710.00	\$33,551.00000	\$185,347.00

BIDS WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE – Award 4/7/2020 – Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division